powered by

TOURNAMENT
MANAGEMENT g%LFFTGEI}"ngE '

a (@ Back to Directory Home Tee Sheets v Results Documents

2R HiERR 2024.12.27 (%#H)

Barber's Point Junior Open

Boys 10 & Under

w7 1 Saeki, Ryoto 4 69 i

Fri, December 27 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)

15237 41 56T =T 8 {19 Out =105 110 =12 8143 147157 h 46 197|118

Fri, December 27 - Saeki, Ryoto 4 3 4 4 4 3 87 '3:| 5] 138 5 4 4) 4 (2 S |4 | 4| 4

Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
1127 3= 41 Bil| 6| 77089 Out:|-90: | 110 |42 |13 |14 | 116" |46 |17 | 18

Thu, December 26 - Saeki, Ryoto 4, 3|4 4|(3 4 4) |13 |5 | 34 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5
i} 2 Nogawa, Kellen -3 73 68
'ﬁ( 3 Matsumoto, Logan -2 69 73
ﬁ 4 Mau, Cody +3 7 76
ﬁ 5 Nagakubo, Shun +27 79 92

Fri, December 27 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
1 2 4 5 6 9 Out 0 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Fri, December 27 - Nagakubo, Shun 5 L j 3) 4 D ‘_‘ 6 46 (5 4 (4 4 |4 E @ 5

Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 Out 0 11 122 13 14 15 16 17
Thu, December 26 - Nagakubo, Shun 4 5 5 5 5|15 [s]l 5 44| 4 3 5 (3)[4 4 5 3
v 6 Yamada, Nagafumi +31 89 86
Fri, December 27 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
1 2 3 5 6 8 9 Out 0 1 12 13 14 15 16 17
Fri, December 27 - Yamada, Nagafumi 5 3 5 4 |5 4116| 45 |5 m S 4 |3[5|1]5 5

Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 0 1M 12 13 14 15 16 17

Thu, December 26 - Yamada, Nagafumi @ !?] 5 4 5| |5 6 3 |6]| 45 4 fS 5(|5]|3|5 \—7] 5

ﬁ{ 7 Manutai, Kolo +33 86

|

| Sl

|

AN

18

18

18

18

Sign In / Register

140

Total
7

Total
69

141

142

147

7

In Total
46 92

In Total
35 79

175

In Total
41 86

In Total
44 89

177



w 8 Onogi, Takeru +34 90 88 178

Fri, December 27 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
29635 40 S 6 718 9 | Out] 10 (=11 ||5912%11:135] “14: (15" 16 17 18 In Total
Fri, December 27 - Onogi, Takeru 4 3[5][5] 4 [s]s[al[s]] 2 4 [a [6 4] | s @ \@ 5| 45 88
Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
AHZ24 30 R EEAHNE T8 9 | Out| 0" (511 ||742) 7137 147 115 | 16 17 18 In Total

P

Thu, December 26 - Onogi, Takeru 5] 3 [5] [5][5][5] 5[4 5 42 3 5] 6] s [6]] (5] 4 48 o0
{} 9 Li, Nathaniel +64 107 101 208
ﬁr WD Friebel, Makai - WD WD

Boys 11-12

ﬁ T Crouse, Carter +4 74 74 148
ﬁ ™ Earle, Keola +4 76 72 148
o 3 Blanton, Pierce +6 76 74 150
w7 4 Ching, Bryten +14 81 77 158
o 5  Wong, Andrew +15 80 79 159
{} 6 Gu, Stephen +16 81 79 160
ﬁ 7 Matsunaga-Sanborn, Ryden +18 85 77 162
bg T8  Shinno, Preston +24 86 82 168
w T8  Makaneole, William +24 87 81 168
ﬁ 10 Ching, Daiki +25 88 81 169

{} 1 Nakatsukasa, Ethan -5 67 72 139
ﬁ 2 Manutai, Neal +1 74 Al 145
w7 3 Kim, Isaac +5 76 73 149
w 4 Kiyuna, Bret +6 76 74 150
o T5 Kage, Carson +7 81 70 151
w 5 Huddleston, Cade +7 75 76 151
kg 7 George, Taylor +9 73 80 153
ﬁ{ 8 Endow, Wyatt +12 77 79 156
w 9 Kim, Thomas M #13 78 79 157
S 10 Miyashiro, Mason +15 78 81 159



g ™ Ibara, Jack +20 80 84 164
Dg ™ Pagliarini, Dean +20 81 83 164
g 13 Martinez, Quade +28 86 86 172
o 14 Fields, Ricky +37 93 88 181
o 15 Shinno, Brennan +M 92 93 185

Ag 1 Sakasegawa, Dylan 1 72 7 143
w T2 Toledo-Lue, Bryce + 76 69 145
7 T2 Ikeda, Yura | 68 77 145
ﬁ 4 Lee, Gunnar +2 68 78 146
w 5 Koki, Austin +6 74 76 150
o 6 Sato, Braydn +8 73 79 152
{} 7 Uehara, Anthony +9 76 77 153
ﬁ 8 Waki, Maximus +12 78 78 156
w T Ganske, Josiah +13 82 75 157
ﬁ 9 Obrero-Ueno, Ryder +13 81 76 157
o 1 Erskine, Mac +5 81 78 159
ﬁ 12 Torngren, Gabriele +18 77 85 162
o 13 Smith, Parker +22 82 84 166
o 14 Ahkey, John +24 85 83 168
o 15 Chun, Brennan +4 93 92 185
w WD  Nouchi, Ethan - 87 wD wD
pg WD  Castello, Tyler - 109 wD wD

Girls 10 & Under

w 1 Shibata, Ann +5 77 72 149

Fri, December 27 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Girls)

1|21 34| 5 |67 78| 9 |Out| 101t |12:13| 14 | 15: |16 17, | 18 | 'la | Total
Fri, December 27 - Shibata, Ann 43 4 4 A @ |3/[6]|38 @D @ 5 4@ @ 4[] [El 34| 7

Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Girls)

1024 344 5 |63 7 1:8] 9 |Outi| 10191 | 12113414 | 15 16 17" | 48 | In | Total

Thu, December 26 - Shibata, Ann 43|44 @ 4| s 3] 5 [20|[6]ll 3 |5|4|3] 58 (4] 4 [[5]l28] 72
i} 2 Suzuki, Lily +12 83 73 156
{} 3 Kato, Sonia +15 76 83 159

w 4 Friebel, Kaia +44 93 95 188



Girls 1112

Dig 1 Lin, Angelina +5 75 74 149
7 2 Yoon, Alicia +1 77 78 155
w7 3 Sur, Madison +15 75 84 159
ﬁ 4 Yonemura, Makayla +18 78 84 162
ﬁ 5 Endow, Avery +20 86 78 164
{} 6 Bey, Yaru +27 87 84 m
ﬁ 7 Nagai, Brooklynn +29 91 82 173
Ag 8 Coker, Madilyn +30 89 85 174
A g 9 Friebel, Maile +41 97 88 185

Girls 13-14

ﬁ( 1 Yonemura, Makena E Al 73 144
{} 2 Asao, Brooke +7 74 77 151
w 3 Nakatani, Sarina all 79 76 155

Fri, December 27 Barbers Point Golf Course (White)
11 2’31 4| & 6 7 8 9 Out 10 1112 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total
Fri, December 27 - Nakatani, Sarina 4 (4| 4 4|5 4 5||4|||6] 40 |5/ 3|5 4 4| (4) 4 (3) 4 36 76
Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (White)
1] 25|-33 4| B 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total

Thu, December 26 - Nakatani, Sarina a4/ 44 4 6] 5 3 5 39 (535 (6] 3 [6]4 4 4 4 70
w 4 Yano, Nanami +12 81 75 156
ﬁ? 5 George, Megan +14 81 77 158
ﬁ 6 Kuratani, Kylie +20 84 80 164
w 7 Kong, Yuna +25 87 82 169
ﬁ 8 Ewing, Kate +50 97 97 194
w 9 Zeng, Mia +58 105 97 202
w WD  Nakagawa, Tay-Lina = WD WD



Girls 15-18

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
w
W
w

T8

T8

10

WD

WD

Cepeda, Ava
Matsumoto, Kady
Yonemura, Mariko
Kage, Jacey
Fuke, Sydney
Kelsey, Lynea
Hara-Shimabuku, Rylee
Yonemori, Brynn
Ellis, Faith

Zhang, Yuanyuan
Sur, Paige

Nakagawa, Bri-Ela

+2

+2

+3

+6

+9

17

+27

+27

+31

72

75

72

72

74

86

86

88

88

WD

WD

"

"

74

75

76

76

75

85

83

87

143
146
146
147
150
153
161
LAl
7m
175
WD

WD

—mSEH E—



Q)

powered by

TOURNAMENT -
MANAGEMENT oo GG e

a (@ Back to Directory Home Tee Sheets v Results Documents Sign In / Register

1R H#EER 2024.12.26

Barber's Point Junior Open

Boys 10 & Under

-3 69

1k Matsumoto, Logan

-3 69

Y T Saeki, Ryoto
Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
2 3|4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 1M1 12 132 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1
Saeki, Ryoto 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3|5 34 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 69
w5 3 Mau, Cody 1 7
i} 4 Nogawa, Kellen +1 73
{} 5 Nagakubo, Shun +7 79
Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course {Orange Boys)
1 2 3 4 5 6| 7 8 9|/ Out|10 1112 13 | 44 | 15| 16 |97 (18 In Total
Nagakubo, Shun 4 [s)] (5] (8]l [5]|[6] s I[B)] |5/ 44 |4 3 58| ® [4] @ [5] ® 4 35| 7
ﬁ 6 Manutai, Kolo +14 86
{,} 7 Yamada, Nagafumi +7 89
Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
1 2 3 |:4] 6:| 6 7 8 9 Out 0 M 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Yamada, Nagafumi el 5] (5] 4 [5] [5] (6] 3 [6] 45 4 [5] s [5] 3 s 5| [5] 44 89
w7 8 Onogi, Takeru +18 90

Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Boys)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 13 14 15 16 17 18 |In Total

0 1 12
Onogi, Takeru SIENISHGHE 554542@35@5@5 48 90

+35 107

o

ﬁ 9 Li, Nathaniel

ﬁ wD Friebel, Makai WD



Boys 11-12

ﬁ':( 1 Crouse, Carter +2 74
P T2 Earle, Keola +4 76
{} T2 Blanton, Pierce +4 76
ﬁ 4 Wong, Andrew +8 80
ﬁ{ 15 Gu, Stephen +9 81
7 T5 Ching, Bryten +9 81
ﬁ 7 Matsunaga-Sanborn, Ryden +13 85
f} 8 Shinno, Preston +14 86
ﬁ 9 Makaneole, William +15 87
{} 10 Ching, Daiki +16 88

Boys 13-14

i} 1 Nakatsukasa, Ethan -5 67
{:{ 2 George, Taylor + 73
ﬁ 3 Manutai, Neal +2 74
w 4 Huddleston, Cade +3 75
ﬁ( 5 Kiyuna, Bret +4 76
ﬁ 5 Kim, Isaac +4 76
w 7 Endow, Wyatt +5 77
ﬁ T8 Kim, Thomas M +6 78
ﬁ? T8 Miyashiro, Mason +6 78
< 10 Ibara, Jack +8 80
{.}' ™ Pagliarini, Dean +9 81
w ™ Kage, Carson +9 81
{}' 13 Martinez, Quade +14 86
'ﬁ? 14 Shinno, Brennan +20 92
{? 15 Fields, Ricky +21 93



W
W
w
W
W
W
w
W
W
w
w
A
W
W
w
w
W

Girls 10 & Under

Shibata, Ann

W
w

T

1k

T6

T6

T10

T10

T2

T12

14

15

16

17

Ikeda, Yura 4

Lee, Gunnar -4

Sakasegawa, Dylan E

Sato, Braydn +1

Koki, Austin +2
Toledo-Lue, Bryce +4
Uehara, Anthony +4
Torngren, Gabriele +5
Waki, Maximus +6
Erskine, Mac +9
Obrero-Ueno, Ryder +9
Ganske, Josiah +10
Smith, Parker +10
Ahkey, John +13
Nouchi, Ethan +15
Chun, Brennan +21
Castello, Tyler +37

Kato, Sonia +4
Shibata, Ann +5

Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (Orange Girls)
2| 37| ‘4 5 6 | 7| 8 |:9i| Out 10 1|42 |43 |34 | 15 | ‘46 |17 18

3 4 4 7] 4 s 3 s 39 5] |3|5 |4 |3 |5 |4|4|][5
Suzuki, Lily +
Friebel, Kaia +21

68

68

72

73

74

76

76

78

81

81

82

82

85

87

93

109

76

38
83

93

Total
77



Girls 11-12

A
A
w
w
A
w
w
A
W

Girls 13-14

m

T

Lin, Angelina

Sur, Madison

Yoon, Alicia
Yonemura, Makayla
Endow, Avery

Bey, Yaru

Coker, Madilyn
Nagai, Brooklynn

Friebel, Maile

+3

+3

+5

+6

+14

+15

+17

+19

+25

75

75

77

78

86

87

89

AN

97

Nakatani, Sarina

G % b+ I ¥ B+ B 2

T4

T4

WD

Yonemura, Makena

Asao, Brooke
Nakatani, Sarina

(&= 1111104

Thu, December 26 Barbers Point Golf Course (White)
1 2 | 3] 43:56| 6 | 7| 8|9 10ut:| 10 |1 12 13

44444@53539535@

George, Megan
Yano, Nanami
Kuratani, Kylie
Kong, Yuna
Ewing, Kate
Zeng, Mia

Nakagawa, Tay-Lina

+2

+7

14

+9

+9

+12

+15

+25

+33

15
6

16
4

17
4

18
4

"

74

79

In Total
40 79

81

81

87

97

105

WD



Girls 15-18

w
w
A
b
W
W
i
W
W
w
w
w

m

™

m

17

T7

9

19

WD

WD

Kage, Jacey
Cepeda, Ava
Yonemura, Mariko
Fuke, Sydney
Matsumoto, Kady
Kelsey, Lynea
Hara-Shimabuku, Rylee
Yonemori, Brynn
Ellis, Faith

Zhang, Yuanyuan
Sur, Paige

Nakagawa, Bri-Ela

+2

+3

+5

+14

+14

+16

+16

72

72

72

74

75

86

86

88

88

WD

WD



