# 2R 成績結果 2024.12.27 (最終日)

Barber's Point Junior Open

Boys 10 & Under

6	Pos.	Player									Total To Par Gross				R	1				R	2			Tot Gro	100000
☆	1	Saeki, Ryoto							Ī		-4				69	)				7	1			14	0
				Fri, D	ecer	mb	er 27	Barb	ers	Poin	t Golf (	ours	e ((	Orang	е Воу	rs)									
				1 2	3		4 5	6		7	8 9	Ou	ıt	10	11	12	13	14	1	5	16 1	7 1	8	In	Total
Fri, Dece	mber 27 - S	aeki, Ryoto		4 3	4	4	4 4	3		5	3 5	3!	5	5	4	4	4	2	É	5	4 4		1	36	71
			-	Thu, [	Dece	mb	oer 26	Bark	bers	s Poir	t Golf	Cour	se (	Orang	ge Bo	ys)									
				1 2	3		4 5	6		7	8 9	Ou	ıt	10	11	12	13	14	1	5	16 17	7 1	8	In	Total
Thu, Dec	ember 26 -	Saeki, Ryoto		4 3	4	4	4 3	4		4	3 5	34	4	4	3	4	4	3	(	4)	4 4	. [	5	35	69
☆	2	Nogawa, Kellen									-3				73	3				6	8			14	1
₩	3	Matsumoto, Logan									-2				69	9				7:	3			14:	2
公	4	Mau, Cody									+3				7					70	6			14	7
☆	5	Nagakubo, Shun									+27				79	)				9:	2			17	1
				Fri, D	ecer	mb	er 27	Barb	ers	Point	t Golf (	ours	e (0	Orang	e Boy	rs)									
			1	2	3	3	4	5	6	7	7 8	1	9	Out	10	11 1	2 1	3 1	4	15	16	17	18	In	Tota
Fri, Decer	mber 27 - N	agakubo, Shun	5	3	(	6	6	3	4	8	5		6	46	5	4	1)	4 4		7	8	5	5	46	92
				Thu, C	)ece	mb	per 26	Bark	pers	s Poir	t Golf	Cour	se (	Orang	ge Bo	ys)									
			1	2		3	4	5	6	7	7 8		9	Out	10	11 1	2 1	3 1	4	15	16	17	18	In	Tota
Thu, Dec	ember 26 - I	Nagakubo, Shun	4	5	6	5	5	5	5	5	5	] !	5	44	4	3 [	5 (	3) 4	1	4	5	3	4	35	79
☆	6	Yamada, Nagafumi									+31				89	•				8	6			17	5
				Fri, D	ecer	mb	er 27	Barb	ers	Point	t Golf (	ours	e (	Orang	e Boy	rs)									
				1	2		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Tota
Fri, Decer	mber 27 - Ya	amada, Nagafumi		5	3	[	5	6	4	5	7	4	6	45	5	5	5	4	3	5	5	5	4	41	86
				Thu, C	)ece	mb	er 26	Bart	oers	s Poir	t Golf	Cour	se (	Orang	ge Bo	ys)									
				1	2		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12		14	15	16	17	18	In	Tota
Thu, Dec	ember 26 - '	Yamada, Nagafumi		6	5		5	4	5	5	6	3	6	45	4	5	5	5	3	5	7	5	5	44	89
公	7	Manutai, Kolo									+33				86	5				9	1			17	7

☆	8	Onogi, Takeru									+34				90				88			17	8
				Fri,	Dece	embe	r 27	Bart	ers	Poin	t Golf	Course	e (Ora	nge E	Poys)								
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Fri, Decen	nber 27 - O	nogi, Takeru	4	3	5	5	4	5	5	4	8	43	4	4	6	4	4	5	7	6	5	45	88
				Thu	, Dec	emb	er 26	Bar	bers	s Poir	t Golf	Cours	e (Ord	inge i	Boys)								
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Thu, Dece	ember 26 -	Onogi, Takeru	5	3	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	42	6	3	8	5	6	5	6	5	4	48	90
☆	9	Li, Nathaniel									+64				107				101			20	8
☆	WD	Friebel, Makai									-			1	WD							W	D

# Boys 11-12

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	T1	Crouse, Carter	+4	74	74	148
☆	T1	Earle, Keola	+4	76	72	148
☆	3	Blanton, Pierce	+6	76	74	150
☆	4	Ching, Bryten	+14	81	77	158
☆	5	Wong, Andrew	+15	80	79	159
₩	6	Gu, Stephen	+16	81	79	160
☆	7	Matsunaga-Sanborn, Ryden	+18	85	77	162
公	Т8	Shinno, Preston	+24	86	82	168
☆	T8	Makaneole, William	+24	87	81	168
☆	10	Ching, Daiki	+25	88	81	169

### Boys 13-14

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Nakatsukasa, Ethan	-5	67	72	139
☆	2	Manutai, Neal	+1	74	71	145
☆	3	Kim, Isaac	+5	76	73	149
☆	4	Kiyuna, Bret	+6	76	74	150
☆	T5	Kage, Carson	+7	81	70	151
☆	T5	Huddleston, Cade	+7	75	76	151
☆	7	George, Taylor	+9	73	80	153
☆	8	Endow, Wyatt	+12	77	79	156
☆	9	Kim, Thomas M.	+13	78	79	157
☆	10	Miyashiro, Mason	+15	78	81	159

☆	T11	Ibara, Jack	+20	80	84	164
☆	T11	Pagliarini, Dean	+20	81	83	164
☆	13	Martinez, Quade	+28	86	86	172
☆	14	Fields, Ricky	+37	93	88	181
☆	15	Shinno, Brennan	+41	92	93	185

#### Boys 15-18

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Sakasegawa, Dylan	-1	72	71	143
☆	T2	Toledo-Lue, Bryce	+1	76	69	145
☆	T2	Ikeda, Yura	+1	68	77	145
☆	4	Lee, Gunnar	+2	68	78	146
☆	5	Koki, Austin	+6	74	76	150
☆	6	Sato, Braydn	+8	73	79	152
☆	7	Uehara, Anthony	+9	76	77	153
☆	8	Waki, Maximus	+12	78	78	156
☆	Т9	Ganske, Josiah	+13	82	75	157
☆	Т9	Obrero-Ueno, Ryder	+13	81	76	157
☆	11	Erskine, Mac	+15	81	78	159
☆	12	Torngren, Gabriele	+18	77	85	162
☆	13	Smith, Parker	+22	82	84	166
☆	14	Ahkey, John	+24	85	83	168
☆	15	Chun, Brennan	+41	93	92	185
☆	WD	Nouchi, Ethan		87	WD	WD
☆	WD	Castello, Tyler		109	WD	WD

#### Girls 10 & Under

6	Pos.	Player							То	tal Par				R1				R	2			Tot Gro	
☆	1	Shibata, Ann							+	5				77				7	2			149	9
			- 1	Fri, I	Dec	emb	er 27	Barb	ers F	Point	Golf	Course	(Ora	nge G	Sirls)								
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Fri, Decem	ber 27 - Shib	ata, Ann	4	3	4	4	6	4	4	3	6	38	3	2	5	4	2	(3)	4	6	5	34	72
			Т	'nu,	Dec	eml	ber 26	Bari	bers	Poin	t Golf	Cours	e (Ore	ange	Girls)	V							
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Thu, Decen	nber 26 - Shi	bata, Ann	4	3	4	4	7	4	5	3	5	39	5	3	5	4	3	5	4	4	5	38	77
☆	2	Suzuki, Lily							+1	2				83				7	3			15	6
☆	3	Kato, Sonia							+1	5				76				8	3			15	9
☆	4	Friebel, Kaia							+4	14				93				9	5			18	8

### Girls 11-12

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Lin, Angelina	+5	75	74	149
☆	2	Yoon, Alicia	+11	77	78	155
☆	3	Sur, Madison	+15	75	84	159
☆	4	Yonemura, Makayla	+18	78	84	162
☆	5	Endow, Avery	+20	86	78	164
☆	6	Bey, Yaru	+27	87	84	171
☆	7	Nagai, Brooklynn	+29	91	82	173
☆	8	Coker, Madilyn	+30	89	85	174
☆	9	Friebel, Maile	+41	97	88	185

#### Girls 13-14

0	Pos.	Player							3	Tota To P Gros	ar			R				ı	R2				otal ross
☆	1	Yonemura, Makena								E				7	Ĭ				73			1	44
☆	2	Asao, Brooke								+7				74	1				77			1	51
☆	3	Nakatani, Sarina								+11				79	)			1	76			19	55
			F	Fri, D	ece	mbe	r 27	Barbe	rs P	oint G	olf Co	ourse (	White	)									
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Fri, Dece	mber 27 - N	lakatani, Sarina	4	4	4	4	5	4	5	4	6	40	5	3	5	4	4	4	4	3	4	36	76
			Т	hu, D	)ece	mbe	er 26	Barb	ers F	oint (	Golf C	ourse	(White	2)									
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10			13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Thu, Dec	ember 26 -	Nakatani, Sarina	4	4	4	4	4	6	5	3	5	39	5	3	5	6	3	6	4	4	4	40	79
☆	4	Yano, Nanami								+12				8	1			1	75			15	56
公	5	George, Megan								+14				8	1				77			15	58
☆	6	Kuratani, Kylie								+20	)			84	1				80			10	64
☆	7	Kong, Yuna								+25				87	7			8	32			10	69
☆	8	Ewing, Kate								+50	)			97	7			9	97			19	94
☆	9	Zeng, Mia								+58				10	5			9	97			2	02
公	WD	Nakagawa, Tay-Lina												WI	D							٧	VD

### Girls 15-18

Û	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Cepeda, Ava	-1	72	71	143
☆	T2	Matsumoto, Kady	+2	75	71	146
☆	T2	Yonemura, Mariko	+2	72	74	146
☆	4	Kage, Jacey	+3	72	75	147
☆	5	Fuke, Sydney	+6	74	76	150
☆	6	Kelsey, Lynea	+9	77	76	153
☆	7	Hara-Shimabuku, Rylee	+17	86	75	161
☆	T8	Yonemori, Brynn	+27	86	85	171
☆	T8	Ellis, Faith	+27	88	83	171
☆	10	Zhang, Yuanyuan	+31	88	87	175
☆	WD	Sur, Paige	:•0	WD		WD
☆	WD	Nakagawa, Bri-Ela		WD		WD

—最終日以上—



### 1R 成績結果 2024.12.26

Barber's Point Junior Open

Boys 10 & Under

6	Po	s.		Pla	yer														i	Tota To Pa Gros	ır				F	21	
☆	Т	1		Ma	tsun	noto,	Loga	n												-3					6	9	
☆	Т	1		Sa	eki, l	Ryoto														-3					6	9	
							TI	hu, D	ecen	nber	26	Barb	ers P	oint	Golf C	ourse	(Ora	nge l	Boys)								
			1	2	3	4	5	6		7	8	9	0	ut	10	11	12	13	3 1	4	15	16	17	18		In	Total
Saeki, Ryoto			4	3	4	4	3	4	(	4)	3	5	3	4	4	3	4	4		3 (	4)	4	4	5		35	69
☆	3	3		Ma	u, C	ody														-1					-	71	
公	4	1		No	gaw	a, Kel	len													+1					7	'3	
公	5	5		Na	gakı	ıbo, S	hun													+7					7	9	
							TI	hu, D	ecen	nber	26	Barb	ers P	oint	Golf C	ourse	(Ora	nge l	Boys)								
			1		2	3	4	1	5	6	7		8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18	In	Total
Nagakubo, S	hun		4		5	5	5		5	5	5		5	5	44	4	3	5	3	4		4	5	3	4	35	79
☆	6	5		Ma	nuta	i, Kol	0													+14					8	6	
☆	7	7		Yaı	mada	a, Nag	gafun	ni												+17					8	9	
							Т	hu, D	ecen	nber	26	Barbe	ers P	oint	Golf Co	ourse	(Orai	nge E	Boys)								
				1		2	3	4	5	6	5	7	8	9	Out	10	11	1	2	13 1	4	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Yamada, Nag	gafumi			6		5	5	4	5	5		6	3	6	45	4	5		5	5	3	5	7	5	5	44	89
☆	8	3		On	ogi,	Taker	<u>u</u>													+18					9	0	
							T	hu, D	ecen	nber	26	Barbe	ers P	oint	Golf Co	ourse	(Orai	nge E	Boys)								
			1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9	Ou	ıt	10	11	12		13	14		5	16	17	18	In	Total
Onogi, Taker	u	į	5	3	5	5	Ē	5	5	5	4	5	42	2	6	3	8		5	6		5	6	5	4	48	90
☆	ç	9		Li,	Nath	naniel														+35					10	)7	
☆	W	D		Fri	ebel	, Mak	aí													-					W	D	

### Boys 11-12

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1
☆	1	Crouse, Carter	+2	74
☆	T2	Earle, Keola	+4	76
☆	T2	Blanton, Pierce	+4	76
☆	4	Wong, Andrew	+8	80
☆	T5	Gu, Stephen	+9	81
公	T5	Ching, Bryten	+9	81
☆	7	Matsunaga-Sanborn, Ryden	+13	85
公	8	Shinno, Preston	+14	86
☆	9	Makaneole, William	+15	87
☆	10	Ching, Daiki	+16	88

## Boys 13-14

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1
☆	1	Nakatsukasa, Ethan	-5	67
☆	2	George, Taylor	+1	73
☆	3	Manutai, Neal	+2	74
☆	4	Huddleston, Cade	+3	75
☆	T5	Kiyuna, Bret	+4	76
☆	T5	Kim, Isaac	+4	76
☆	7	Endow, Wyatt	+5	77
☆	Т8	Kim, Thomas M.	+6	78
☆	Т8	Miyashiro, Mason	+6	78
☆	10	Ibara, Jack	+8	80
☆	T11	Pagliarini, Dean	+9	81
☆	T11	Kage, Carson	+9	81
☆	13	Martinez, Quade	+14	86
☆	14	Shinno, Brennan	+20	92
☆	15	Fields, Ricky	+21	93

### Boys 15-18

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1
☆	T1	Ikeda, Yura	-4	68
☆	T1	Lee, Gunnar	-4	68
☆	3	Sakasegawa, Dylan	E	72
☆	4	Sato, Braydn	+1	73
公	5	Koki, Austin	+2	74
☆	Т6	Toledo-Lue, Bryce	+4	76
☆	Т6	Uehara, Anthony	+4	76
☆	8	Torngren, Gabriele	+5	77
☆	9	Waki, Maximus	+6	78
☆	T10	Erskine, Mac	+9	81
☆	T10	Obrero-Ueno, Ryder	+9	81
☆	T12	Ganske, Josiah	+10	82
☆	T12	Smith, Parker	+10	82
☆	14	Ahkey, John	+13	85
☆	15	Nouchi, Ethan	+15	87
☆	16	Chun, Brennan	+21	93
☆	17	Castello, Tyler	+37	109

#### Girls 10 & Under

0	Pos.		PI	Player										To	otal Par ross			R1					
☆	1		Ka	Kato, Sonia									+4						76				
☆	2		SI	Shibata, Ann									+5					77					
					Thu,	Dece	mber	<b>26</b> E	Barbe	rs Point	Golf Co	urse (	Orang	ge Girl	s)								
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total		
Shibata, Ann 4 3			4	4	7	4	5	3	5	39	5	3	5	4	3	5	4	4	5	38	77		
☆	3		Su	Suzuki, Lily									+11						83				
☆	4	Fr	Friebel, Kaia									+21					93						

### Girls 11-12

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1
☆	T1	Lin, Angelina	+3	75
☆	T1	Sur, Madison	+3	75
☆	3	Yoon, Alicia	+5	77
☆	4	Yonemura, Makayla	+6	78
☆	5	Endow, Avery	+14	86
☆	6	Bey, Yaru	+15	87
☆	7	Coker, Madilyn	+17	89
☆	8	Nagai, Brooklynn	+19	91
☆	9	Friebel, Maile	+25	97

### Girls 13-14

0	Pos.	Player											R1										
☆	1	You	Yonemura, Makena													71							
☆	2	Asa	ao, Br	ook	e											+2			74				
☆	3	Na	Nakatani, Sarina												79								
						Th	u, Dece	mber	26	Barb	ers Poin	t Golf C	Cours	e (Wh	ite)								
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total	
Nakatani, Sa	Nakatani, Sarina 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 39 5 3 5							6	3	6	4	4	4	40	79								
☆	T4	Ge	orge,	Me	gan												81						
☆	T4	Yar	no, Na	anar	ni												81						
☆	6	Kui	ratani	, Kyl	lie												84						
☆	7	Ko	Kong, Yuna									+15				87							
☆	8	Ewing, Kate									+25				97								
公	9	Ze	Zeng, Mia									+33				105							
☆	WD	Nakagawa, Tay-Lina									2				WD								

### Girls 15-18

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1
☆	T1	Kage, Jacey	E	72
☆	T1	Cepeda, Ava	E	72
☆	T1	Yonemura, Mariko	E	72
☆	4	Fuke, Sydney	+2	74
☆	5	Matsumoto, Kady	+3	75
☆	6	Kelsey, Lynea	+5	77
☆	Т7	Hara-Shimabuku, Rylee	+14	86
☆	T7	Yonemori, Brynn	+14	86
☆	Т9	Ellis, Faith	+16	88
☆	Т9	Zhang, Yuanyuan	+16	88
☆	WD	Sur, Paige		WD
☆	WD	Nakagawa, Bri-Ela	4	WD